(2) Coporate Aircraft Allocation F 2,358,606 (597,789) 2,198,716 (557,265)

(1) Franchise Fee & Gross Receipts F (232,179,882) 58,845,991 (232,179,882) 58,845,991

(1) Franchise Fees & Gross Rec Tax - TOI F 232,347,172 (58,888,391) 232,347,172 (58,888,391)

(1) Inst./Promotional Advertising F 3,578,238 (906,904) 3,335,669 (845,425)

(1) Miscellaneous Interest Expense F (109,674) 27,797 (102,239) 25,912

(1) Remove Assoc/Organization Dues F 98,742 (25,026) 92,048 (23,330)

(2) Parent Debt Adjustment F  12,400,000  11,214,977

(2) Directors & Officers Premium F 1,220,766 (309,403) 1,138,010 (288,429)

(1) Interest Synchronization - FPSC F  (3,275,078)  (3,107,171)

TOTAL (26,934,667) 15,951,513 (29,308,887) 15,536,143

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Rule 25-6.0426 Recovery of Econ Dev Expenses

Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI)
P=ProForma

F=FPSC
System Retail

Notes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average ‐ Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2020

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity 7,141,343,060 6,433,962,226 (413,021,009) (12,996,707) 6,007,944,511 42.01% 9.50% 3.99% 10.50% 4.41% 11.50% 4.83%

Long Term Debt 6,605,222,591 5,950,946,802 (382,014,374)  5,568,932,428 38.94% 4.48% 1.74% 4.48% 1.74% 4.48% 1.74%

Short Term Debt * 219,128,501 197,422,878 (12,673,341) (7,709,363) 177,040,174 1.24% 1.94% 0.02% 1.94% 0.02% 1.94% 0.02%

Customer Deposits

Active 199,531,258 199,531,258 (12,808,686)  186,722,572 1.31% 2.37% 0.03% 2.37% 0.03% 2.37% 0.03%

Inactive 1,679,562 1,679,562 (107,818)  1,571,744 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  135,947,069 122,480,925 (7,862,526)  114,618,399 0.80% 7.08% 0.06% 7.60% 0.06% 8.12% 0.07%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,977,031,382 2,682,143,583 (172,177,207) (266,683,477) 2,243,282,899 15.69%

Total 17,279,883,422 15,588,167,234 (1,000,664,961) (287,389,547) 14,300,112,726 100.00%  5.85%  6.27%  6.69%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4

ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT

FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2020

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 1,060,223,128$   NET INCOME 758,553,972$

AFUDC - DEBT 6,232,625   COMMON DIVIDENDS -

INCOME TAXES 189,250,711   AFUDC (EQUITY) (11,483,658)

TOTAL 1,255,706,464$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 775,972,418